



Seventeenth Annual

New Jersey Golf Classic Bayonne Golf Club, New York Harbor

Monday, October 7, 2019



2019 Honoree Brendan P. Farrell, Jr.

Managing Director Enterprise Account Management Broadridge Financial Solutions, Inc.

New Jersey Golf Classic Patron

Robert J. McCann Chairman, UBS Americas

Bayonne Golf Club New York Harbor, One Lefante Way, Bayonne, New Jersey

Registration and Brunch: 9:30 a.m. Shotgun start: 11:00 a.m. Cocktails, dinner and silent auction



New Jersey Golf Classic Committee

Joseph M. Cassin Cassin & Cassin LLP

Anthony Callaghan Gibbons P.C.

Ed Dowling
The Padded Wagon

Bob Garrett KPMG LLP

Michael P. Higgins

Michael J. Hurley, Jr. Cassin & Cassin LLP

Martin P. Kehoe PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP Shaun T. Kelly KPMG LLP

Tom Kennedy, Jr. Kennedy Computer Consulting, Inc.

> Angus Miller UBS Financial Services, Inc.

Patrick Murphy Trident General Contracting

Charles P. Reagan

Pat Tully Pat Tully Inc

Bayonne Golf Club Ferry

(ferry service to and from Bayonne Golf Club)

HEAVEN'S GATE, World Financial Center Ferry Terminal - Slip 2 Cross Streets: Vesey Street & Battery Park Esplanade. NYC Ferry will depart for Bayonne Golf Club at 9 am and return at the conclusion of the outing.

The Ireland Funds

is a global philanthropic network established in 1976. to promote and support peace, culture, education and community development throughout the island of Ireland, and Irish-related causes around the world. With chapters in 12 countries, The Ireland Funds has raised over \$600 million for deserving causes in Ireland and beyond, benefiting more than 3,200 different organizations.

For more information, please contact

Carla Capone: Tel: 212-213-1166

email: events@carlacapone.com

www.irelandfunds.org

Bayonne Golf Club

The Bayonne Golf Club is designed to rival the look and feel of the legendary links courses of Ireland and Scotland. The club has garnered countless accolades since its unveiling in 2006. For additional information and directions please visit www.bayonnegolfclub.com.

DAVID CRONIN President & CEO

KYLE T. CLIFFORD

Vice President of Development

CLIONA DOYLE

Director of Young Leaders and Special Projects



THE IRELAND FUNDS

The Ireland Funds 345 Park Avenue, 17th Floor New York, NY 10154 212.689.3100

www.irelandfunds.org

Progress Through Philanthropy

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

□ PRESENTING SPONSOR – BRUNCH & DINNER

\$20,000

- Two Foursomes at Golf Classic
- Company name & logo listed as Event Sponsor for Brunch & Dinner
- Company name & logo listed as Event Sponsor on all Golf Classic signage
- Round of golf for four at one of the links course gems on Ireland's wonderful West and North West coasts
- Premium starting holes
- Presenting Sponsor foursomes are highlighted in Connect magazine
- Hole Sponsor (Company name listed at tee)
- · Opportunity to include branded item in gift bag

☐ HOLE SPONSOR

\$10.000

- One Foursome at Golf Classic
- Company name & logo listed as Hole Sponsor on all Golf Classic signage
- Hole Sponsor (Company name listed at tee)
- · Opportunity to include branded item in gift bag

☐ FOURSOME SPONSOR

\$7,500

- One Foursome at Golf Classic
- Opportunity to include branded item in gift bag

☐ GOLF OUTING UNDERWRITING PACKAGE

\$5.000

- One Individual Player
- Listed as an Underwriter of one of the following (Select one):
- ____ Cocktail Reception
- ____ Refreshment Cart
- ____ Award Sponsor
- ____ Gift Bag Sponsor
- ____ Silent Auction Sponsor

☐ INDIVIDUAL PLAYER

\$2.000

• Includes invitation to cocktail reception and dinner

☐ THE IRELAND FUNDS YOUNG LEADERS MEMBER

\$1,500*

- Includes invitation to cocktail reception and dinner
- * Limited Availability

□ NON-GOLFING HOLE SPONSOR

\$2.500

Includes invitation to cocktail reception and dinner

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

PLEASE PRINT		Please charge my credit card:
Name		☐ Amex ☐ Discover ☐ Visa ☐ Mastercard
Title		Card Number
Company		Exp. date Code
Address		EAP. date
City/State/Zip		Name as it appears on card
Phone Fax		Signature
Email		
Player Handicap 1.		Please make check payable to The Ireland Funds
2.		America and return to: The Ireland Funds Golf Classic Event Office
3.		1501 Broadway, Suite 1808 New York, NY 10036
4.		
		The American Ireland Fund (dba The Ireland Funds America), is a tax-exempt organization, incorporated under the laws of
☐ PRESENTING SPONSOR	\$20,000	Pennsylvania. It has been determined by the IRS to be a public charity under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Contributions to it, less projected benefit value of \$750 per person, are tax deductible as provided by law. Upon receipt of your gift, we will issue the appropriate charitable gift receipt for your use.
☐ HOLE SPONSOR	\$10,000	
☐ FOURSOME SPONSOR	\$7,500	
☐ GOLF OUTING UNDERWRITING PACKAGE	\$5,000	
☐ INDIVIDUAL PLAYER	\$2,000	For more information, contact Carla Capone:
☐ YOUNG LEADERS PLAYER	\$1,500	Tel: 212.213.1166
NON-GOLFING HOLE SPONSOR \$2,500□ CONTRIBUTION \$		Fax: 212.213.4144 Email: events@carlacapone.com www.irelandfunds.org

To make a reservation online visit

irelandfunds.org/event/new-jersey-annual-golf-classic-2019